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Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

0l1.Bozanta

0490089M
1115112M
0490118M
0490019M
0490187F
0490154M
0490055F
0490159F
1181619F
0490005M
1115061M
0490143M
0490191F
0836762F
0490074F
0490054F
0490220M
0490086F
0490058M
0490073M
1115046F
1115106F
0490064M
0490062M
0490188F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 20503417 2:

-1.

17

22500731 3:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

:33 GPS
:33 +0
:33 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAD7240C
| DBO6BF3F
| DBO5F984
| DAO94CTF
| DBOBCE14
| DBO6BF3C
| DB052630
|DB052636
|DB052631
| DA114BA7
| DBO6BFO3
| DBO6BEFD
| DBOBCDFB
| DB13D8B2
| DBO525F0
| DBO5262A
| DBO6BFOD
| DBO525FA
| DAF1A2ES
| DBO6BF1A
| DBOBCDCA
| DBO5F945
| DABAGILE
| DBOSF94F
|DB05261C

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

20503427 4:

24901

20400594

sositi

28

FILE ON
| SERVER

0°0'0"W
28.06.2025
Radu Negru
23° 44"
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/103970_1751145394.pdf

